[3.01] Main Index
 Hand Pumps
Double Acting for Single Acting Cylinder – Tankless (Wall Mount)    ----------------------------------- 3.02
Double Acting for Single Acting Cylinder – Tank Mounting    --------------------------------------------- 3.03
Double Acting for Double Acting Cylinder – Tank Mounting    ------------------------------------------- 3.03
Steel Tanks    ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 3.04
Spare Parts    --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 3.05

 [3.04] Main Index Section Index
Steel Tanks
Order Code Description Usable Capacity
Dimensions
a b c d e
RP-4112720 RP1G 1 litre
100 170
120
120 173 RP-4112721 RP2G 2 litres 170
RP-4112745 RP3G 3 litres 220
RP-4112733 RP5G 5 litres
175 175
200
195 178 RP-4112734 RP7G 7 litres 290
RP-4112735 RP10G 10 litres 380
Note: Tanks are 2 mm thick steel, welded construction, painted RAL9005 black, supplied with breather, drain plug and suction
tube.
 [3.05] Main Index Section Index